Vibrationsnivåvakt
The specialist of finding all your needs and solutions.
The Best Choice and Perfect  Answer.
wallox
Wallox AB
Tångvägen 9C
239 42 Falsterbo
Telefon: 040 152525

Please contact your nearest distributing office for further information.
POWER & OUTPUT MODULE
ORDER INFORMATION
MATERIAL
0: SUS304           6: SUS316           P: PTFE
20~250Vac/ Vdc, 50/60Hz
A: Relay O/P (Barrier terminal Block)(limited series of 17 and 21 series)
B: Transistor PNP/NPN (Barrier terminal Block)(limited series of 17 and 21 series)
R: Relay O/P (Green terminal)-EuroType
N: Transistor PNP/NPN-EuroType
: Function Vibrating Probe Standard Type-Multi٣١٠٠
٣١١٠: Function Vibrating Probe Extension Type-Multi
١٣Function Vibrating Probe Ultra Extension Type-Multi٠  :
٣٣Function Vibrating Probe Cable Extension Type-Multi٠  :
٥٣Function Vibrating Probe Corrosion Proof Type-Multi٠  :
٢ :٠٠ Vibrating Probe Standard Type
: Vibrating Probe Extension Type٢١١٠
: Vibrating Probe Ultra Extension Type٢١٢٠
: Vibrating Probe Cable Extension Type٢٣٠٠
: Vibrating Probe Corrosion Proof Type٢٥٠٠
: Explosion Proof Vibrating Probe Standard Type١٧٠٠
: Explosion Proof Vibrating Probe Extension Type١٧٠١
: Explosion Proof Vibrating Probe Ultra Extension Type١٧١٠
2M---5kg/cm
2N---10kg/cm
O---150 Lbs
P---300 Lbs
Q---PT
R---PF(G)
T---BSP
U---NPT
W---PN 10
X---PN 16
D---1"(25A)
3---1-1/4"(32A)
E---1-1/2"(40A)
F---2"(50A)
G---2-1/2"(65A)
H---3"(80A)
I---4"(100A)
J---5"(125A)
K---6"(150A)
S---others
Dimension Specification
Y---PN 25
Z---PN 40
S---others
9---Sanitary
0500: below 500mm
1000: 501~1000mm
1500: 1001~1500mm 500mm per Unit
Use English letter as first code for probe length over 10m.
A150 represents 15m, A200 represents 20m
Wallox AB
Tångvägen 9C
239 42 Falsterbo
Telefon: 040 152525
Telefax: 040 151472